Side Effects

ACROSS
1. Red gem
5. Torrid
8. Encouraging words
12. "Walk Away, __ "
13. Bram alternative
14. Moves hastily afoot
15. Recurring item on an
infant's daily schedule?
17. Medical drama cry
18. Pot starter
19. Sacred choral works
21. HBO rival
22. One of Homer's poems
24. Imprudent kitchen
accumulation?
26. Idler's slogan?
28. Green eggs and ham
recommender
29. Gaping cause
30. Future attys' tests

34.
35.

Little devils

Marching order, and an
explanation of the
realignment of six squares
in this puzzle

38. Indigenous Canadian

41. Luigi's brother

42. VHS successor

45. Washington airport, briefly

48. Words of affectionate
contradiction?

50. Virtuous, in a way?

54. Green shade

55. Otolaryngologist

56. Tin alloy once used
for dishware

58. Quitting time, for many

59. Vienna, to its inhabitants

61. See-sawing?

63. Response to praise

64. Windward opposite

65. Dressed to the ___

66. Like mailed mail

67. Go wrong

68. Impatient emailer's
confession

DOWN
1. Scaly one
2. Open, as an envelope

3.

Wax maker

David Alfred Bywaters (davidalfredbywaters@gmail.com)
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4. Rural assent
5. Columbus thought it
was India
6. Wind instruments
7. Twenty make two
8. Physicians, e.g., abbr.
9. Cross the Hellespont more
quickly than
10. Piled up
11. Loud weather
events, briefly
12. Required refilling
15. Boxer Ali
16. Turf
20. RR stop
23. Mete
25. Leave out
27. Refused check letters
31. Quick cash source
32. __ -la-la
33. Ma'am's mate, maybe
35. Latvian

36.

37.
38.

39.
40.
42.
43.
44,
46.
47.
49.
51.
52.
53.
57.

60.

62.

Triumphant card-player's
announcement

Coat holder
"Chronicles of

Narnia" author

Bring back together
Toward the rising sun
Bring the goods
Plumbing needs
Clothesline alternative
Software, briefly

New Orleans cuisine
Protect

One with a title
Water-loving mammal
"Ick!"

Pay for the temporary
use of

Mainstream Manhattan
media market member,
abbr.

Tiny, briefly



